16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2

Model Selection  LESYH Series
Battery-less Absolute (Step Motor 24 VDC)  AC Servo Motor
How to Order
t Stroke [mm]
Size
8 16 25
50 V V V
75 V — —
100 — V V
150 — — V
q Size
8
16
25
w  Motor mounting position/Motor cover direction
(For size 8)
Symbol Motor mounting position Motor cover direction
D1
In-line
Left side
D2 Right side
D3 Top side
D4 Bottom side
R Right side parallel —
L Left side parallel —
y Motor option
C Without lock
W With lock
For details on controllers,
refer to the next page.
CD17TCE A 50 R1DLESYH
iw e r t y uq
Motor mounting position:
Right side parallel
Motor mounting position:
In-line
u Actuator cable type/length
Robotic cable  [m]
Nil Without cable R8 8*1
R1 1.5 RA 10*1
R3 3 RB 15*1
R5 5 RC 20*1
Battery-less Absolute (Step Motor 24 VDC)
Slide Table/High Precision Type
LESYHmE Series
16
r Lead [mm]
Size
8 16 25
A 10 12 16
B 5 6 8
C 2.5 — —
For details on auto switches,
refer to pages 625 to 628.
w  Motor mounting position
(For sizes 16 and 25)
D In-line
R Right side parallel
L Left side parallel
*  For details, refer to page 1343 and onward.
e Motor Type